w
w
w
.flu
co
n
.co
.kr

NH4OH 1 ~ 10 LPM
TMAH 3 LPM
How to order 주문방법
FW 1540  - □ - □□ - □□ - □□ - □
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Type ② Valve ③ Alarm ④ Material ⑤ Gasket ⑥ Connection ⑦ Size ⑧ Fluid Range
A : 64mm
B : 54mm
O : None
L : Inlet
U : Outlet
O : None
E : Optic sensor
T : PFA F : PTFE
R : PT Female
N : NPT Female
T : Tube Fitting
F : Flare
Z : Z Fitting
2 : 1/4”
3 : 3/8”
4 : 1/2”
5 : 3/4”
Ex) H2O : 5~50LPM
w
w
w
.flu
co
n
.co
.kr
우일플루콘 Wooil Flucon ☎ : 031-798-8743 (E-Mail) sales@flucon.co.kr
FLO
W
M
ETER
S
P
u
rge M
eter
Dimension 크기
설계치수는영업부에문의또는승인도를요청바랍니다. 상기치수는변경될수있습니다.
For exact of each item, please contact sales dept. Above-mentioned dimensions are changeable.
FRONT SIDE PANEL MOUNT
SIZE
CONNECTION DIMENSION(mm) 제작가능 Type
A 64 3/4” PT만가능
B 54 그외모든 SIZE/CONNECTION 가능